
First Name Last Name Email Phone Street Street 2 City State Zip Code Birthday Anniversary

Sondra Appleton earringswest@gmail.com 12674212867 34 W Ridge Ave Telford PA 18969 9/6/1959

Tonya Ayars tonyaayars@gmail.com 12155200256 64 Mill Street Boyertown PA 19512 7/26/1975 8/14/1999

Alison Ayars 64 Mill Street Boyertown PA 19512 10/14/2006

Seth Ayars sethayars@gmail.com 16104733139 64 Mill Street Boyertown PA 19512 6/18/2001

Jon Ayars jonayars@dejazzd.com 12155200525 64 Mill Street Boyertown PA 19512 6/5/1977 8/14/1999

Melanie Baker mbaker2904@gmail.com 16107243622 2904 Little Road Perkiomenville PA 18074 2/7/1961 6/11/1983

Dave Baker dbaker@wordfm.org 16107241280 2904 Little Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 2/28/1960 6/11/1983

Dru Bates batesdru@yahoo.com 12677336379 570P Layfield Rd. Perkiomenville PA 18074 4/15/1963

Jessica Bates 570P Layfield Rd. Perkiomenville PA 18074 7/8/1997

Dana Bergey danabergey@gmail.com 12676403114 949 Lucon Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 3/30/1984 6/9/2007

Rory Bergey 949 Lucon Rd Schwenksville PA 19473 7/28/1982 6/9/2007

Madison Bergey 12676403114 949 Lucon Rd Schwenksville PA 19473 11/13/2009

Josh Bernhard

Keith Bishop keithbishop683@gmail.com 12156228148 4817 Gravel Pike Perkiomenville PA 18074-9312

Phyllis Blair phyllisjblair@gmail.com 12155271120 3225 Rockhill Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 3/26/1947 10/9/1980

John Bottom Johnsbottom9@gmail.com 14079288880 662 Daisy Ln Pennsburg PA 18073 1/6/1958

George Brunner 850 Eichele Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074-9510 5/1/1965

Sylvia Brunner 850 Eichele Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074-9510 5/1/1965

Megan Campbell meganjcampbell3@gmail.com 12673747009 10/14/1993

Deborah Chadwick rebelrose897@gmail.com 14849423993 405 Oak Dr Green Lane PA 18054 1/16/1960

Kevin Ciaciak 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 12/11/1970 9/6/2002

MaryJo Ciaciak ciaciak5@yahoo.com 16107540796 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 6/20/1979 9/6/2002

Curtis Ciaciak 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 10/18/2004

Madeline Ciaciak 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 11/18/2006

Landon Ciaciak 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 12/21/2009

Levi Ciaciak 567 Schubelish Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 1/25/2012

Arlene Cressman 2281 Church Rd Harleysville PA 19438 3/19/1946 10/2/1965

Russel Cressman 2281 Church Rd Harleysville PA 19438 10/21/1947 10/2/1965

Sherrill DeAoun sdeaoun@yahoo.com 207 W Summit St Apt 3129 Souderton PA 18964 6/8/1936

Rosalie Derstine clairrosalie@juno.com 207 W Summit St Souderton PA 18964-2054 6/2/1933

Dennis Detweiler dddetweiler@comcast.net 12672280294 1341A W Campbell Rd Green Lane PA 18054 7/15/1942

Rhoda Detwiler Arkdetwiler@gmail.com 14848685551 57 Pennypacker Dr Schwenksville PA 19473 5/17/1963 12/23/1984

Alan Detwiler Arkdetwiler@gmail.com 16107037530 57 Pennypacker Dr Schwenksville PA 19473 1/2/1951 12/23/1984

Alena Duncan alenaduncan1@outlook.com 16363233948 911 Gravel Pike Palm PA 18070-1204 7/12/2001 8/10/2024

Shannon Dyer auntshannon@icloud.com 16104517394 563 Apple Street Red Hill PA 18076 8/22/1977

Beth Roth Falls baroth11@gmail.com 12673775750 2455 Bedminster Rd Perkasie PA 18944 4/29/1950 11/17/1995

Earl Falls 16106579444 2455 Bedminster Road Perkasie PA 18944 11/8/1946 11/17/1995

Janelle Ferrence janellef5@comcast.net 12679804513 PO Box 264 Green Lane PA 18054 11/5/1969 8/17/1996

Todd Ferrence toddf@emiworks.com 12676885588 PO Box 264 Green Lane PA 18054 2/10/1970 8/17/1996

Lara Ferrence L.ferrence18@gmail.com 12677334622 PO Box 264 Green Lane PA 18054 5/7/2005

Rachel Ferrence r.ferrence17@gmail.com 12676148690 95 S 1st St Lemoyne PA 17043-1917 11/29/2000

Micah Ferrence platypus.ferrence@gmail.com 12676885584 PO Box 264 Green Lane PA 18054 9/16/2007

Linda Fox dlfox73@hotmail.com 16103018915 144 Hoffman Rd Barto PA 19504 1/27/1954 8/18/1977

Dick Fox dlfox73@hotmail.com 16103046150 144 Hoffman Rd Barto PA 19504 3/14/1950 8/18/1977

Steve Freed 14846125512 834 E. Vine St. Pottstown PA 19464 7/16/1968 2/2/1991

Marsha Freed smfreedndog@gmail.com 12676426568 834 E. Vine St. Pottstown PA 19464 1/5/1968 2/2/1991

Beth Friesen friesenfive@gmail.com 12158045838 959 Route 113 Sellersville PA 18960 3/23/1967 5/19/1990

Brian Friesen bdfriesen@marchofarms.com 12674461882 959 Route 113 Sellersville PA 18960 8/7/1967 5/19/1990

Doreen Garcia dorgar65@yahoo.com 12673828828 514 Main Street, 1st floor East Greenville PA 18041 8/3/1965 6/3/1983

Fred Garcia 12672721576 514 Main Street, 1st floor East Greenville PA 18041 7/14/1957 6/3/1983

Jonathan Gehret jsgehret@gmail.com 16109069335 2 Highland Manor Drive Apt B4 Schwenksville PA 19473 5/31/1988

Bill Hackett blthackett@gmail.com 1429 Perkiomenville Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 4/8/1959

Mike Hennessey mth602@comcast.net 16103238520 2934 Reifsnyder Road Gilbertsville PA 19525 6/2/1958 5/19/1985

Linda Hennessey rottsnroses@comcast.net 16103238520 2934 Reifsnyder Road Gilbertsville PA 19525 7/1/1951 5/19/1985

Don Hoffman 3 Sandpiper Dr Bechtelsville PA 19505 1/15/1952 3/27/1986

Carol Hoffman 2618hoffman@gmail.com 12159322841 3 Sandpiper Dr Bechtelsville PA 19505 6/8/1952 3/27/1986

Bonnie Houpt bonnie.houpt@gmail.com 12676642533 2971 Perkiomenville Rd Harleysville PA 19438 2/7/1969

Francis Iorii flijr64@gmail.com

Laurie Kilby 16108416428 18 Hendricks Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 6/27/1962 7/21/1984

Bob Kilby blkilby813@gmail.com 14845609262 18 Hendricks Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 8/13/1961 7/21/1984

Ernest Knechel 120 W. 5th St Apt 306 Boyertown PA 19512 7/14/1925

Cindy Knechel 120 W. 5th St Apt 306 Boyertown PA 19512 11/8/1962

Beth Kolb beth.kolb@comcast.net 14849414116 263 Baptist Church Rd Spring City PA 19475 5/15/1958 11/25/1978

Paul Kolb BETH.KOLB@COMCAST.NET 16109605707 263 Baptist Church Rd Spring City PA 19475 8/14/1957 11/25/1978

Charlotte Konnick we.two@comcast.net 14844476001 407 Fagleysville Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 7/25/1944

Janis Kulp 16107546655 589 Kulp Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 10/16/1940 8/20/1986
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Ralph Kulp sfgrad1959@aol.com 589 Kulp Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 1/3/1942 8/20/1986

Jacob Kurtz 237 Main St Red Hill PA 18076-1403 7/19/2025

Valerie Learn vhlearn@gmail.com 16102095160 3039 Gottschalk Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 12/14/1952

Mary Ann Leister mleister99@yahoo.com 12677332782 920 Lakeview Dr Green Lane PA 18054 6/5/1956 6/28/1980

Roger Leister mleister99@yahoo.com 12677332782 920 Lakeview Dr Green Lane PA 18054 11/21/1952 6/28/1980

Martha Leriche tipiboy2002@yahoo.fr 16109140868 129 Hill Rd Blandon PA 19510 2/5/1985

Cordelia Leriche 129 Hill Rd Blandon PA 19510

Eva Leriche 129 Hill Rd Blandon PA 19510 9/26/2008

Stephen Leriche tipiboy2002@gmail.com 14848240304 129 Hill Rd Blandon PA 19510 7/11/1980

Lyn Lester lynnorm@verizon.net 15702451420 2849 Big Rd Apt 218 Zieglerville PA 19492-1308

Ashley Loehr ashley.loehr12@gmail.com 19739066179 3031 Devenport Way Pennsburg PA 18073

Kevin Madrill kpmadrill@gmail.com 12158005214 2881 Truman Dr Hatfield PA 19440 2/9/1967 7/6/2013

Amy Madrill walterah44@gmail.com 12158005226 2881 Truman Dr Hatfield PA 19440 6/19/1967 7/6/2013

Al McCarthy 3755 Layfield Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 2/18/1968 10/3/1992

Tammy McCarthy altam7@verizon.net 12158045882 3755 Layfield Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 8/20/1969 10/3/1992

Kristy Morales moralesk4@live.com 12673420366 622 Blue School Rd Perkasie PA 18944-3124 7/27/1983

Gabe Morales 622 Blue School Rd Perkasie PA 18944-3124 8/29/2023

Marybeth Moreland marybethmoreland@gmail.com 12159155239 197 W 8th Street Pennsburg PA 18073 6/1/1973 11/2/1996

Abigail Moreland 197 W 8th Street Pennsburg PA 18073 8/5/2008

AJ Moreland 197 W 8th Street Pennsburg PA 18073 1/29/2003

Nick Moreland 197 W 8th Street Pennsburg PA 18073 8/26/2000

Ed Moreland Edmoreland@outlook.com 12158923174 197 W 8th Street Pennsburg PA 18073 11/24/1969 11/2/1996

Niki Moyer bradniki33@yahoo.com 12677181033 519 S Main St Hatfield PA 19440-2546 4/6/1972 2/1/1992

Brad Moyer 12677180295 519 S Main St Hatfield PA 19440-2546 11/16/1971 2/1/1992

Rich Moyer richfernmoyer@gmail.com 12679887024 207 W Summit St Apt 3209 Souderton PA 18964-2054 5/19/1941 4/6/1963

Fern Moyer richfernmoyer@gmail.com 12158922111 207 W Summit St Apt 3209 Souderton PA 18964-2054 9/15/1943 4/6/1963

Molly Moyer molly.moyer@gmail.com 12673374732 509 Main Street Red Hill PA 18076 3/8/1983 9/12/2009

Bryan Moyer bryanmoyer525@gmail.com 12678844311 509 Main St Red Hill PA 18076 1/15/1974 9/12/2009

Trevor Moyer 509 Main St Red Hill PA 18076 5/2/2011

Taryn Moyer 509 Main St Red Hill PA 18076 10/10/2004

Andrew Moyer 509 Main St Red Hill PA 18076 5/2/2011

Declan Moyer 509 Main St Red Hill PA 18076 7/6/2012

Sandi Moyer samperk18074@gmail.com 12159102031 2115 Hill Rd Palm PA 18070 12/11/1942

Gwab Mpofu gwampofu@yahoo.com 14847532363 1455 Gravel Pike Perkiomenville PA 18074 3/13/1975 5/22/2004

Rachel Nase crjrn@dejazzd.com 12158723097 445 Hoffmansville Rd Bechtelsville PA 19505 4/29/1975 7/26/1996

Chad Nase naseoutdoorservices@gmail.com 12158722971 445 Hoffmansville Rd Bechtelsville PA 19505 8/12/1972 7/26/1996

Dawn Noel dawnoel58@gmail.com 16106399955 570H Layfield Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 10/28/1955

Delaney Nolan dnola02@gmail.com 14849258027 1666 Huffs Church Rd Barto PA 19504-8958 2/2/2006

Diego Peguero

Don Powers dpowers2@its.jnj.com 1086 Palm Hill Rd Palm PA 18070 7/6/1973 6/21/1997

Mary Powers maryvmd@comcast.net 1086 Palm Hill Rd Palm PA 18070 4/17/1972 6/21/1997

Luke Powers Lukepowers159@gmail.com 12677332196 911 Gravel Pike Palm PA 18070-1204 10/31/2000

Nancy Powers larnanpowers@verizon.net 12156224210 1086 Palm Hill Rd Palm PA 18070 2/5/1940

Larry Powers 12156224210 1086 Palm Hill Rd Palm PA 18070 4/10/1943

Mason Powers masonpowers7@gmail.com 12677338948 911 Gravel Pike Palm PA 18070-1204 5/28/2002 8/10/2024

Lauren Powers 911 Gravel Pike Palm PA 18070-1204 3/23/2005

Anna Ralph anna.c.ralph@gmail.com 16107035721 412 Colebrookdale Rd Boyertown PA 19512 9/9/1960 5/26/1979

Jim Ralph pastorjimralph@gmail.com 14846952513 412 Colebrookdale Rd Boyertown PA 19512 6/25/1953 5/26/1979

Christine Roetto 16104577131 403 Singer Way Red Hill PA 18076-1126 11/19/1940

Connie Rothermel blondistec@gmail.com 12152620908 2172 Ward Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 11/1/1954

Richard Rupert 729 Dogwood Dr Green Lane PA 18054-2006 4/30/1952 1/31/1976

Kathy Rupert kathyrup7@gmail.com 12678759611 729 Dogwood Dr Green Lane PA 18054-2006 11/26/1956 1/31/1976

Amanda Sagastume amandasagastume@gmail.com 12673776804 2004 Bridgeport Ave Pennsburg PA 18073 10/30/1979 11/15/2003

Herman Sagastume sagastume-28@hotmail.com 12673775058 2004 Bridgeport Ave Pennsburg PA 18073 1/28/1962 11/15/2003

Brendan Sagastume brendansagastume@gmail.com 12679052392 2004 Bridgeport Ave Pennsburg PA 18073 10/17/2004

Diego Sagastume diegosagastume822@gmail.com 2004 Bridgeport Ave Pennsburg PA 18073 8/22/2007

Marissa Sagastume marissasagastume@icloud.com 2004 Bridgeport Ave Pennsburg PA 18073 8/4/2011

Ken Shemeley kshemeleypmc@gmail.com 12677186194 3105 Hefner Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 11/27/1970 1/7/1998

Brent Shoemaker shoey17@comcast.net 12676408166 109 Hendricks Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 3/23/1960 5/6/1980

Gwen Shoemaker shoey17@comcast.net 12676408166 109 Hendricks Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074 8/17/1960 5/6/1980

Janis Smith 12158065816 2083 Baus Rd East Greenville PA 18041 8/23/1943

Mike Spinelli mike@perkmc.com 15417290087 1101 Church Rd East Greenville PA 18041 9/4/1964 5/18/1991

Cheryl Spinelli Spinfam004@gmail.com 15413379701 1101 Church Road East Greenville PA 18041 6/23/1967 5/18/1991

Liz Stair lizstair@yahoo.com 12154805927 124 Fairbrook Dr Gilbertsville PA 19525 11/15/1976 11/25/2000

Zack Stair zack.stair@veritas-medicalsolutions.com 12154805917 124 Fairbrook Dr Gilbertsville PA 19525 11/6/1976 11/25/2000

Nolan Stair Nolanstair@gmail.com 14844477735 124 Fairbrook Dr Gilbertsville PA 19525 7/22/2005
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Abram Stair

Isaac Stair

Joanne Wagner wagnerjoanne2@gmail.com 12674016895 2315 Upper Ridge Rd Perkiomenville PA 18074

Stephanie Wells swells1017@icloud.com 14845077671 225 Main Street Apt 7 Pennsburg PA 18073 10/17/1988

Carol Wood czryder19@verizon.net 727 Dogwood Dr Green Lane PA 18054-2006 11/19/1939

Phyllis Young phyllisdianeyoung@gmail.com 12677721827 3753 Layfield Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 5/31/1956 2/22/1975

Bryan Young young3753@comcast.net 3753 Layfield Rd Pennsburg PA 18073 1/25/1953 2/22/1975

Jessica Zachau jessicaz@aol.com 16107647717 3/31/1990

Geoff Zachau sales@treelinesports.com 16103069809 44 Diesinger Dr Schwenksville PA 19473-1680 1/7/1965

Brooklyn Zachau 3/2/2021


